STANPAR Owner

072060W00100C( COTTLE, MADISON L.

072060W00200C( GORDON, CAITLYN

072060W00300C( GREGORY, MARSHALL PURDY
072060W00400C¢ DASARI, SANTHOSH & DORA MANJULA
072060W00500C¢ COYLE, AARON C.

072060W00600C( PARMELEE, ALISSA LANE
072060W00700C( DOWELL, ROBERT JOSEPH
072060W00800C( SCHROEDER, RALF & BRABAND, MELANIE
072060W00900C( ROSS, ARIELLE

072060W01000C( BLUE EAST TRINITY TRUST
072060W01100CCJONES, AMANDA LEE
072060W01200C(HINTON, WILLIAM D.

072060W01300C( DONALD, JANE ELIZABETH
072060W01400C( SEIF, ALEXANDER

072060W01500C WILLIAMS, GARY DUCHESNE
072060W01600C( FERGUSON, MARK & ELAINE
072060W90000C( 0.1.C. EAST TRINITY TOWNHOMES
072063H00100CC HV URBAN

072063H00200CC HV URBAN

072063H00300C0O HV URBAN

072063H00400C0 HV URBAN

072063H00500C0 HV URBAN

072063H00600CA HY URBAN

072063H00700CO HV URBAN

072063H00800CA HV URBAN

072063H00900CO PRICE, TYLER GOSHEN & MEIER, LILA CARLENE
072063H0O1000CO REVOCABLE TRUST OF BOGIC, DAWN L
072063H01100C0 FLEMING, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
072063H01200CC 1050 EAST TRINITY 4, LLC
072063H01300CC IRA INNOVATIONS, LLC FBO DIANNE M. STINE IRA
072063H01400CC SEIF, ALEXANDER N.

072063H01500C0 STEWART, ERIC A. & CRISTAR.
072063H01600C0 JOBE, PEGGY & DOYLE E & NATHAN & BROOKE L

PropAddr

108 CASPER AVE

106 CASPER AVE

104 CASPER AVE

102 CASPER AVE

100 CASPER AVE
1069 A E TRINITY LN
1069 B E TRINITY LN
1069 CE TRINITY LN
1069 D ETRINITY LN
1069 £ E TRINITY LN
1069 F E TRINITY LN
1069 G E TRINITY LN
1069 H E TRINITY LN
1069 | E TRINITY LN
1069 J E TRINITY LN
1069 K E TRINITY LN
1069 B E TRINITY LN
800 VIBE PL

802 VIBE PL

804 VIBE PL

806 VIBE PL

808 VIBE PL

810 VIBE PL

812 VIBE PL

814 VIBE PL

1050 E TRINITY LN #1
1050 E TRINITY LN #2
1050 E TRINITY LN #3
1050 E TRINITY LN #4
1050 E TRINITY LN #5
1050 E TRINITY LN #6
1050 E TRINITY LN #7
1050 E TRINITY LN #8



072063H01700CO SPENCE, KIMBERLY MICHELLE
072063H01800CC MCNALLY, JAMES PATRICK
072063H01900CA SITTON, SHAUNA

072063H02000CC HV URBAN
072063H02100CC HY URBAN

072063H02200C0 CISSELL, MAVERICK W
072063H02300C0O HENN, ROBERT

072063H02400CC HV URBAN
072063H02500C0 HV URBAN
072063H02600C0O HY URBAN
072063H02700CC0 HY URBAN
072063H02800C0O HV URBAN
072063H02900C0O HV URBAN
072063H03000CQ HV URBAN
072063H03100C0O HV URBAN
072063H03200C0 HV URBAN
072063H03300C0 HVY URBAN
072063H03400CC HV URBAN
072063H03500CC HV URBAN
072063H03600CC HV URBAN
072063H03700CC HV URBAN
072063H03800C0O HV URBAN

072063H90000C0 O.1.C. VIBE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

07206018400 DENKE, LLC
07206018500

07206018600 COTHERN, MICHAEL W.
07206018700 SMITH, OLIVER N. ET UX
07206018800 SMITH, OLIVER N. ET UX
07206018500

07206019000 MYRTLE PARTNERS LLC
07206022900 MORGAN, DOUGLAS BAIRD
07205010100 MARTIN, LATONYA
07205010200 TAYLOR, €ARRIE M.
07205010800

WHITAKER, CHESTER C., TRUSTEE

POWER CONTROL OF TENNESSEE, INC.

NASHVILLE REALTY & DEVELOPMENT, LLC

829 VIBE PL

827 VIBE PL

325 VIBEPL

823 VIBE PL

821 VIBE PL

819 VIBE PL

817 VIBE PL

843 VIBE PL

841 VIBE PL

839 VIBE PL

837 VIBE PL

835 VIBE PL

833 VIBE PL

831 VIBE PL

859 VIBE PL

857 VIBE PL

855 VIBE PL

853 VIBE PL

851 VIBE PL

849 VIBE PL

847 VIBE PL

345 VIBE PL

1050 B E TRINITY LN
1059 E TRINITY LN
1057 E TRINITY LN
1055 E TRINITY LN
1053 E TRINITY LN
1051 E TRINITY LN
1049 E TRINITY LN
1047 E TRINITY LN
1080 E TRINITY LN
1023 E TRINITY LN
1025 E TRINITY LN
1045 E TRINITY LN



07205012100
07205012200
07205012400
07205012500
07205012600
07205012800
07205012900
(07205013400
07205013500
07205013600
07205013700
07205013800
07206022200
07206022400~
07206021900
07206022000
07206022100
07206022600
07206022800
07206022300
07206022500
07205012700

CSL TENNESSEE REALTY, LLC

YMCA OF MIDDLE TENNESSEE

BAKER, GARY C.

SCHEIBE, STEVEN D. & BURNS, ROBERT W.
BAKER, GARY C.

BECK, CARSON W.

STEELE, VALARY W.& PAYNE, THEODORE R.,JR ’

WALL, JOE |. & DEBORAH L., TRUSTEES
SWINDLE PROPERTIES, L.P.

O'MALLEY FAMILY TRUST 1. THE
MITCHELL, BENJAMIN 5.

HARMONY MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH, TRS.

BECK, ROBERT ET UX

HOME ADVANTAGE PROPERTIES, LLC
MAIN STREET LAND TRUST

MAIN STREET LAND TRUST

MAIN STREET LAND TRUST

BIG TENT, LLC

BIG TENT, LLC

BIG TENT, LLC

BIG TENT, LLC

BAKER, GARY C.

1006 E TRINITY LN
1008 E TRINITY LN
1012 E TRINITY LN
1014 E TRINITY LN
1016 E TRINITY LN
1020 E TRINITY LN
1022 E TRINITY LN
1032 E TRINITY LN
1034 E TRINITY LN
1036 E TRINITY LN
1042 E TRINITY LN
1044 E TRINITY LN
1068 E TRINITY LN
1070 E TRINITY LN
1056 E TRINITY LN
1060 E TRINITY LN
1064 E TRINITY LN
1072 E TRINITY LN
1078 E TRINITY LN
O E TRINITY LN

1072 E TRINITY LN

0 BURCHWOOD AVE



PropCity Propt PropZip

NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE _ TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE , TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE - TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN - 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216
NASHVILLE TN 37216

NASHVILLE TN 37216



NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
N
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
N
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
™
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

TN

TN
TN
TN
TN

37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216



NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
™
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
N
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
N
TN

37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216
37216



